CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Available in white and custom order black
•	 Equipped with a 6ft AC power cord
•	 100° aluminum reflector or 70° polycarbonate reflector
available
•	 UL, NOM, IP65, DLC® Standard
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
The RHBB Series features an aluminum alloy heat sink
for superior heat dissipation, performance, and weight.
IP65 rated, suitable for both warehouse and industrial
type applications.
LUMENS 5000K
POWER 100W, 150W, 200W
COLOR TEMPERATURE 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
CRI 80+ CRI
VOLTAGE 120-277VAC
EFFICIENCY Up to 150lm/w
DIMMING 1-10V
LUMENS Up to 30,000lm
BEAM ANGLE 120° Standard
HOUSING Aluminum Alloy
MOUNTING Suspension, Surface
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°F to 113°F
WARRANTY 5 Years
FINISH White
LOCATION Damp
CERTIFICATIONS UL, NOM, IP65, DLC® Standard
150W / 200W - 6.0lbs
16.1”
16
.9
”
100W 150W 200W
14,800lm 22,650lm 30,000lm
14”
12
”
6”
10.8”8.9”
100W - 4.2lbs
PC REFLECTOR
6”
ALUMINUM REFLECTOR
L70: 50,000+ HOURS
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
RHBB SERIES
ROUND HIGHBAY
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-RHBB-LV200-50
VA-RHBB
POWER
[LV100] 100W
[LV150] 150W
[LV200] 200W
ACCESSORIES*
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-RHBB-FL Frosted Lens
      VA-RHBB-ALR Aluminum Reflector (100°)
      VA-RHBB-ALS Aluminum Reflector Shield
      VA-RHBB-PCR PC Reflector (70°)
      VA-RHBB-PCS PC Reflector Shield
      VA-RHBB-JB Junction Box
      VA-RHBB-SSMB Surface Mount Bracket (Small)
      VA-RHBB-LSMB Surface Mount Bracket (Large)
      VA-RHBB-WG Wire Guard (Below Lens)
      VA-RHBB-WG-PCR Wire Guard (Below PC Reflector)
      MC054V RC A Wireless Occ + Daylight Sensor
      MH10 Wireless Remote (MC054V)
      VA-EDUB-HY25-170 25W Driver 120-277VAC In / 170VDC Out
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES
VA-RHBB-ALR
CCT
[30] 3000K 1
[40] 4000K
[50] 5000K
VA-RHBB-PCR
VA-RHBB-ALS VA-RHBB-PCS VA-RHBB-WG
MC054V RC A MH10
VA-RHBB-SSMB/LSMB
VA-EDUBVA-RHBB-JB
PHOTOMETRICS 200W / 5000K
1 Consult factory for lead times
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
RHBB SERIES
ROUND HIGHBAY